The Embedded I/O Company
TPMC871        1 Socket PC Card Interface
 Application Information
The TPMC871 is a standard single-width 32 bit PMC
module with one interface for 16 bit PC Card or 32 bit
CardBus cards using a PC Card controller and a power
management unit. The register map of the PC Card
controller is Intel 82365-DF compatible.

The Embedded I/O Company
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPMC871-10R 1 Socket CardBus/PC Card Interface, access through front panel
TPMC871-11R 1 Socket CardBus/PC Card Interface, recessed socket, no front panel
TPMC871-50R 1 Socket CardBus/PC Card Interface, recessed socket, front panel
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TPMC871-DOC  User Manual
Software
TPMC871-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
Issue  3.0.1